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Schwabisch Gmind

23. Oktober 2010
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1405
1429
1340
1451
1432
1333
1450
1410
1434
1371
1433
1328
1445
1444
1436

StNr

Name

GRORBKOPF, Johannes
COLLERONE, Alllessandro
GAUS, Wolfgang
GOGGELE, Heinz
GOHRINGER, Robin
BEER, Nikolaj

BAUER, Jochen
FROSCHKE, Werner
LEIS, Michael

STECK, Dietmar
BRUNNER, julius
WALTER, Wolfgang
SIMONIS, Harald
GOLDBACH, Daniel
BAUMANN, Benno
SCHIELE, Paul
SALBERT, marek
SCHROEDER, Moritz
WAIBEL, Wolfgang
MARSCHIK, Franz
SAXA, Andreas
PFEILMEIER, Andreas
GIANLUCA, Schnito
FRITZ, Sascha
ROSTERT, Steffen
WAGNER, Michael
KLIMA, Axel

MIQUEL, Testar
REUR RODRIGUEZ, Alexander
BRANDSTETTER, Stephan
SCHMID, Reinhold
EISENBERG, Piet
ERWEIN, Steffen
BIZE, Jean-Pierre
BINNER, Eric
WIMMER, Alexander
BINNER, Gerald

DI DOMENICA, Nico
MULLER, Peter
JOAS, Hans
OFFINGER, Robin
GSCHWINDER, Mike
FRIEDHOFF, Ulrich
FISCHER, Stefan
EDRICH, Ralf

HIEBER, Karl

TRAH, Ralf
GOHRINGER, Joachim
KRIEGER, Wolfgang
ROFKA, Simon
BRENNER, Fred

20. Sparkassen Alb Marathon 2010

Ergebnisliste
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10km Umicore Lauf Herren
Team/Verein/Ort NAT Klasse Platz M/W Laufzeit
Sparda-Team Rechberghausen GER M 20 1 0:33:44
Sparda-Team Rechberghausen GER M 30 1 0:35:30
Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei GER M 40 1 0:36:11
TSV Westerstetten GER M 40 2 0:37:16
LG Staufen GER JugBM 1 0:37:29
Habe ich leider keines. GER M 20 2 0:37:51
VFL Waiblingen/Triathlon GER M 30 2 0:38:00
Gottwollshausen GER M 50 1 0:38:00
Kreissparkasse Ostalb GER M 30 3 0:38:25
AST SiiRen GER M 40 3 0:38:45
zell GER JugAM 1 0:38:48
schwébisch gmiind GER M 45 1 0:38:53
Aalen - Wasseralfingen GER M 20 3 0:39:42
schwabisch gmiind GER M 20 4 0:40:12
TC Rot-Weiss Schwabisch Gmiind GER JugAM 2 0:40:23
Aalen GER M 40 4 0:40:31
katowice POL M 50 2 0:40:58
Schwabisch Gmiind GER M 20 5 0:41:01
Degenfeld GER M 45 2 0:41:16
LSG Aalen GER M 50 3 0:41:29
Urbach GER M 45 3 0:41:58
TG Hofen GER M 20 6 0:41:58
Eislingen GER M 30 4 0:42:03
LG Staufen GER JugBM 2 0:42:55
Salach GER M 30 5 0:43:23
Neulingen GER M 35 1 0:44:07
Aalen GER M 50 4 0:44:07
Club Atlétic Empordanés ESP M 20 7 0:45:08
SV Schwabisch Gmiind PER M 30 6 0:45:14
TRI-BOCK-TEAM GER M 40 5 0:45:17
Rainau-Schwabsberg GER M 55 1 0:45:17
Uhingen GER JugAM 3 0:45:21
S6hne Stammheims GER M 30 7 0:45:54
Umicore Galvanotechnik GER M 45 4 0:46:07
run4fun GER SchBM 1 0:46:12
DJK Schwabisch Gmiind GER JugBM 3 0:46:17
rundfun AUT M 45 5 0:46:20
Korb GER M 40 6 0:46:20
Ipfrenner GER M 50 5 0:46:43
Malteser Schwabisch Gmiind GER M 55 2 0:46:43
SV Waldhausen GER M 35 2 0:47:00
TEAM Manne GER M 50 6 0:47:21
schwébisch gmiind GER M 55 3 0:47:21
Schwabisch Gmiind GER M 20 8 0:47:23
TSF Welzheim GER M 40 7 0:47:38
Umicore Galvanotechnik GER M 45 6 0:48:15
Germania Lauterburg GER M 20 9 0:48:35
Wustenrieter Runners GER M 45 7 0:48:38
Schiitzenverein Waldstetten GER M 55 4 0:48:45
DJK Schwabisch Gmiind GER  SchBM 2 0:48:52
MV Lautern GER M 55 5 0:48:56
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1467
1329
1559
1446
1483
1374
1456
1375
1355
1417
1495
1325
1376
1459
1365
1302
1442
1493
1474
1346
1335
1424
1425
1339
1452
1341
1550
1379
1465
1455
1377
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1342
1399
1470
1485
1373
1334
1416
1428
1473
1491
1492
1356
1319
1388
1488
1487
1556

StNr

Name

NEUBAUER, Bernhard
BRENNER, Martin
NEUHAUS, Michael
SCHMID, Volker
BIHLMEIER, Thomas
MAVYER, Felix

LINK, Josef
NEUHAUS, Uwe
OSSMANN, Jens
JAKOB, Felix
SCHUSTER, michael
HOLM, Frank Richard
OHRE, Frank

HIEBER, Patrick

ALT, Steffen
SCHEIDT, Peter
AUGELLO, Gino
SMARMA, Ajah
STROEHLE-FUCHS, Helmut
CELIK, Murat
EBERHARDT, Ralf
GRASLER, Andreas
LUTZ, Wolfgang
KORB, Hans Peter
RONSDORF, Wilfried
KRAUS, Volker
HAGER, Daniel
ARNHOLDT, Michael
KEWELOH, Martin Dr. Dr. Dr.
KNOP, Ingmar
SEBER, Uwe
DENGLER, Florian
MESCHNER, richard
STUTZLE, Ralf
NOWAKOWSKI, Adolf
ROHWER, Jochen
KLEESATTEL, Micheal
EHMANN, Thomas
KUHN, Thilo
ROHRLE-FORNZLER, Andreas
RIDIGER, Steffen
KUHN, Matthias
STURM, Wolfgang
SCHLENKER, Frank
SCHLENKER, Dieter
SCHRIEB, Michael
HUMMEL, Clemens
NEUMANN, Thomas
BINDER, Daniel
HENDER, Jonathan
ANDERS, Alexander

20. Sparkassen Alb Marathon 2010

Ergebnisliste
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10km Umicore Lauf Herren
Team/Verein/Ort NAT Klasse Platz M/W Laufzeit
TSV Kuppingen GBR M 55 6 0:49:01
Herbrechtingen GER M 30 8 0:49:10
Umicore Galvanotechnik GER SchAM 1 0:49:12
Ostalb-Runners Gmiind GER M 30 9 0:49:30
Mutlangen GER M 45 8 0:49:39
Umicore Galvanotechnik GER JugAM 4 0:49:49
TSB Badminton GER M 50 7 0:49:50
Umicore Galvanotechnik GER M 45 9 0:50:21
Carl Zeiss Sports Team GER M30 10 0:50:33
SV Lauchheim GER M 50 8 0:51:03
S6hne Stammheims GER M20 10 0:51:28
Staatsanwaltschaft Stuttgart GER M 40 8 0:51:34
Umicore Galvanotechnik GER M45 10 0:51:39
TA SG Bettringen GER M 35 0:51:41
Kreissparkasse Ostalb GER M 40 0:51:47
Schwabisch Gmiind GER M 50 0:52:16
Malibu GER M 55 0:52:31
Crailsheim GER M20 11 0:52:52
laufspass GER M45 11 0:53:06
Heubach GER M 35 4 0:53:16
TSV Wasseralfingen GER M45 12 0:53:19
Ipfrenner GER M50 10 0:53:19
Nordlingen GER M 55 8 0:53:19
TG Hofen GER M50 11 0:53:26
SG Mannheim GER M 60 1 0:53:38
Heubach GER M50 12 0:53:41
Waldstetten GER JugBM 4 0:54:02
Umicore Galvanotechnik GER M45 13 0:54:08
Praxisklinikum-MKG GER M45 13 0:54:08
Aalen GER M 65 1 0:55:09
Umicore Galvanotechnik GER M45 15 0:55:10
Umicore Galvanotechnik GER M20 12 0:55:11
weinstadt GER M 35 5 0:55:23
Carl Zeiss Sports Team GER M30 11 0:55:26
LSG Aalen GER M 75 1 0:55:41
Gmind GER M40 10 0:56:24
schwébisch gmiind GER M40 10 0:56:24
Lauchheim GER M45 16 0:56:24
Umicore Galvanotechnik GER M40 12 0:56:30
Stuttgart GER M 35 6 0:56:37
Schwabisch Gmiind GER M45 17 0:56:42
Ottenbach GER M20 13 0:56:48
TSG Schnaitheim GER M 60 2 0:57:04
Hembach GER M20 14 0:58:11
DAV GER M50 13 0:58:11
Lauftreff Elke GER M45 18 0:58:13
Familienbande GER M40 13 0:58:31
Mutlangen GER M45 19 0:58:46
Diirnau GER JugAM 0:58:55
Heu GER JugAM 0:58:56
Gammelshausen GER JugBM 0:58:58
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1557
1384
1448
1348
1332
1357
1396
1453
1421
1372
1480
1308
1560
1343
1484
1478
1307
1344
1464
1558
1321
1390
1408

StNr

Name

SEITZ, Alexander
ZENDER, maximilian
SCHOLZ, Christian
SCHRAMEL, Rainer
VOLLMER, Jochen
STIER, Siegfried
MULLER, Gebhard
LAENGE, Michael
KESSEL, Daniel
HILBERT, Daniel
DEINLINGER, Felix
ALBER, Dieter
WEBER, Andreas
VOLLMER, Daniel
ANDERL, Wilhelm
GERHARDTS, Tobias
KUHN, Jochen
VOLLMER, Karlheinz
ENGERT, Thomas
BLETZER, Christian
ERNST, Christian

RETTENMEIER, Claudio

FRITSCH, Burkhard

10km Umicore Lauf

20. Sparkassen Alb Marathon 2010

Ergebnisliste

Herren

Team/Verein/Ort

zZell u.A.

schwabisch gmiind
Lorch

Wandergruppe FG+WHG
ST-Stier

laufend unterwegs
schwabisch gmiind
Malibu Fitnesspark
Umicore Galvanotechnik
schwabisch gmiind
Hussenhofen

Umicore Galvanotechnik
Uni Wiirzburg

VfL Waiblingen

Gmiind

Hussenhofen

TV Faurndau

Umicore Galvanotechnik
Wandergruppe FG+WHG
Aspria

Ellwangen

Elke's Lauftreff
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NAT Klasse Platz M/W Laufzeit

GER JugBM 6 0:58:59
GER JugAM 7 0:59:00
GER M 35 7 0:59:01
GER M45 20 0:59:10
GER M30 12 0:59:24
GER M40 14 0:59:31
GER M50 14 1:00:15
GER M50 15 1:00:17
GER JugAM 8 1:00:47
GER JugAM 9 1:02:20
GER M20 15 1:02:29
GER M 35 8 1:02:33
GER JugBM 7 1:03:04
GER M20 16 1:03:06
GER M 70 1 1:03:50
GER M30 13 1:03:51
GER M 35 9 1:04:02
GER M 55 9 1:04:22
GER M50 16 1:04:38
GER JugBM 8 1:05:48
GER M50 17 1:07:37
GER M30 14 1:08:22
GER M50 18 1:16:10
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